OEM

Brand

ACURA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Reference
06022-SP8-000
06022-SP8-000
43022-SE0-000
43022-SF1-000
43022-SF1-010
43022-SF1-020
43022-SF1-315
43022-SF1-505
43022-SF1-525
43022-SF1-S01
43022-SH3-305
43022-SH3-507
43022-SH3-527
43022-SH3-600
43022-SH3-601
43022-SH3-G00
43022-SR3-000
43022-SR3-010
43022-ST3-E00
43022-ST3-E50
43022SK3E00
43022ST3EO01

BP2530

Brake Pads

Description

Availability
EAN

WVA Number
WVA Number
WVA Number
Length [mm]
Height [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand

AB.S.

ABE

AISIN

AISIN

AISIN

AISIN

AISIN

AISIN
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
ALANKO
AP-XENERGY
APEC braking
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHUKI

ATE

ATE

BRAKING ;I

B. PADS LOTUS, HONDA,
ACURA, ROVER, MG

Incoming
8050141004728
21314

21313

21312

89

35,5

AKEBONO

Reference
36636
C24007ABE
ASN-218
BPHO-2901
C2N010
C2No022
SN425P
SN427P
AN-265K
AN-265WK
AN-265WKE
AN-8116WK
AN-8116WKE
10300225
X40344
PAD611
PAD688
PD3411
51-04-404
H025-09
13.0460-5998.2
605998


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

HONDA
HONDA

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
LOTUS
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER

43022ST3E50HE
43022TF0305

43022TF0G00
43022TF0GO1
43022TM0G00
45022-SR3-000
45022-SR3-010
GBP90316
EJP1437
GBP90316
GBP90347
UGBP316AF
UGBS835AF
EJP 1437

GBP 90316AF
GBP90316
GBP90347
GBP90347AF

BENDIX
BENDIX

BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
BREMSI
BREMSI
BSG

Brake ENGINEERING

CAR

CAR
CECAUTO
CHAMPION
CIFAM
COBREQ
COLDAX
COMLINE
COMLINE
DAFMI
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
DITAS

DJ PARTS
DJ PARTS

510084
571977B

572136B
572137B
ADH24219
ADH24254
ADH24286
BBP1453
BBP1526
0986 461 131
0986 494 128
0 986 494 392
0 986 495 256
0986 505 729
0986 AB1 670
0 986 AB2 033
0 986 AB2 034
0986 AB2 169
0986 TB2 120
1987 474 329
461 131B

F 026 000 120
F 03B 150 024
P28017
P28017N
BP2396
BP2397
BP2530

BSG 35-200-005
PA545
PNT605
PNT705
61.628.0
572136CH
822-170-1
N-1458
CB210327
ADB3242
CBP3242
D563E

LP 625
B110662
DFB5215
BP1252
BP1746



DON
DON

DOYEN
DURON
E.T.F.
E.T.F.

ECHLIN INTERNATIONAL

EEC

EEC

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FENOX
FERODO
FERODO

FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FMSI-VERBAND
FMSI-VERBAND
FMSI-VERBAND
FMSI-VERBAND
FREMAX
FREN-J
FRENKIT
FRIGAIR

FTE

FTE

FTE

FTE

GALFER
GALFER
GIRLING
HAVAM

HAVAM

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HP (ZEBRA)
HP (ZEBRA)

NDB184
PCP1337

GDB0499
DBP260621
12-0397

12-0530
FT-2000
BRP0611
BRP0688
116279

16309

BP43334
FDB621

FSL621
06022-SP8-000
3070

3146
D0364-7233
D0374-7233
D0564-7443
D0743-7233
FBP-0663
456381

901092
PD19.502
9005076
BL1288A2
BL1288B2
BL2349A1
B1.G102-1121.2
G1 021121
6104999
HP2638

RS 6305

8DB 355 005-731
8DB 355 026-901
8DB 355 034-991
T0034

8DB 355 005-731
8DB 355 026-901
8DB 355 034-991
T0034

J3614004
HP2638

HP2727



ICER
ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER

IPS Parts

IPS Parts

IWIS

JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JP GROUP
JURATEK

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

KAISHIN

KAVO PARTS

KAVO PARTS

KAVO PARTS

KAVO PARTS

KAWE

KAWE

KAWE

KLAXCAR FRANCE
KLAXCAR FRANCE
KOSHIMO

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
LEADER PARTS
LPR

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS

LUCAS TVS
LYNXauto

180752
180752-701

180752-825
180753
180753-701
181045
IBR-1404
IBR-1425
ABP05445
PP-404AF
51404
3463700610
JCP621
571977D
571977J
5721364
572137J
FK5042
BP2029
KBP-2007
KBP-2029
KBP-2049
0233 02
0233 42
0233 64
244047
247887
1850.0058062
6018030
2030491.1
05P506
05P507
GDB499
GDB7525
GDB499
GDB7525
GDB499
GDB7525
GDB499
GDB7525
GDB499
GDB7525
GDB499
GDB7525
BD-3428



LOBRO
LOBRO

MAFIX

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNET!I MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MALO
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
MAXGEAR
METALFREN
METELLI
METZGER
METZGER

MEYLE

MGA

MGA

MINTEX

MINTEX

MINTEX

MK Kashiyama

MK Kashiyama

MK Kashiyama
MOPROD
MOPROD
MOTAQUIP
MOTRIO

NAPA

NATIONAL

NECTO

NECTO

NECTO

NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS

NK

NK

NK

NPS

NPS

105
31812

PL219
363700200034
363700428017
363702160861
363802160319
363916060457
600000100630
BP0861
BP0913
1050015

13046059982N-SET-MS

201002120
19-0431
00305
22-0170-1
0233.02
1170251
025213 1313/W
305
MGA305
MDB 1411
MDB81411
MDKO0073
D 5042M
D5042
D5044
MDP 1130
MDP 1146
LVXL533
86 71 016 675
PBP7392
NP2279
FD6458A
FD6458E
FD6458N
12221
J3614004
J3614011
222610
229972
7940124
H361A04
H361A08



NPS
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)

OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

OSSCA

PAGID

PATRON
PEMEBLA

PEX
PROTECHNIC

QH Benelux
QUARO

QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

RAICAM

RAICAM

RED LINE

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMY

REMY

REMY
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS BRAKING
ROULUNDS BRAKING

H361A20
109-1091-1

109-1092-1
BPA0233.02
9572

9672
BP-09572
BP-09672
12221
T0034
PBP621
JAPPP-404AF
7.134
PRP0110
BP448
QP0406C
BLF 448

BP 448

BP 601
MBP448
RB0752
RB0752-701
RB0752-825
RB0753
RB0753-701
RA.0451.0
RA.0453.0
27HO000
0233.02
0233.64
2233.02
2233.12
2233.64
2233.85
2233.87
RAP1408
RAP1437
RAP2157
2233.02
2233.12
2233.64
2233.85
2233.87

FO 456381
FO 902681



ROULUNDS RUBBER
SACHS

SACHS

SCT Germany
SEBRO
SIGMAUTO
SIMER
SIMER
SPIDAN
SPIDAN
SPIDAN
STELLOX
STELLOX
STELLOX
STOP

SWAG

SWAG

Stark
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

TRW / KETNER
TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component
TRW Engine Component
USN

VAICO
VAICO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

456381
111_0181

111_1034
SP 195 PR
21312/13
SPA530
442

443

31105
31812
32131

244 002-SX
244 002B-SX
244 052-SX
571977S

85 91 6301
85 91 6309
SKBP-0010094
21312130 0 5 T4067
2131201
2131203
8105 401112
8105 401606
8105 401613
8110 10014
173.1
GDB499
GDB7525
GDB499
GDB7525
GDB499
GDB7525
R36636
V26-0022
V26-0024
301053
598053
598053
598053
598053
598286
598286
598286
598286
606462



LEO
VEMA

VILLAR
VILLAR

Valeo

Valeo
WAGNER
WEEN
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

670053
834510

626.0506
626.0507
598053
598286
WBP21312A
151-1027
333302
333312
333385
333387
P3333.02
P3333.42
P3333.64
21312.130.2
21738.130.1
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